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Product Specifications

Aries Solid Brass
Fixed Down Wall Light

Product Ordering
Part Number Colour Temp Lumens Input Voltage Beam Angle Included LED Barcode

HV3625S-BR

2700k
3000k
4000k
5000k
5700k

615lm
630lm
700lm
750lm
790lm

240v AC 60° 5 Colour
6w Built in LED 9350418033468

Name Aries

Material Solid Brass

Colour Brass

IP Rating IP65

IK Rating IK08

Installation Type Wall - Surface Mounted

Lamp Base Built in LED

Max Wattage 6w

Protection Class 1 (Earth Required)

Lamp Expectancy >30,000hrs

Diffuser Type Clear Glass

CRI CRI>80

Dimmable Yes - Triac

Warranty 3 Years Replacement*

5C

FIVE COLOUR
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Havit Lighting  
143 Beauchamp Road, 
Matraville, N.S.W. 2036 

*Items ordered after 01-01-2022

Phone: 02 9381 8300
Email: sales@havit.com.au
Web: www.havit.com.au Warranty Terms & Conditions www.havit.com.au

12v DC Models require an additional external LED Driver for installation.

Optional Havit Compatible Accessories

Image Part 
Number Description

HV9625 Triac Dimmer

i
Solid Brass �ttings will naturally tarnish, Solid 
brass �ttings with additional coatings 
(Antique Brass & Graphite) may tarnish 
through the coating when installed in 
outdoor environments


